Profec Cartridge filter plastic 1"
female thread 8bar 60micron
nylon gauze white/blue type
with 1/8" pressure gauge
connection 10" (7028254)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Capacity

Material filter element

Filtration

Material seal

Connection

Width

Height

Hole spacing

Pressure

Max. temp.

Size

white/blue

with 1/8" pressure gauge connection

plastic

110 I/min

nylon gauze

60 micron

NBR

female thread

121 mm

630 mm

39,8 mm

8 bar

45°C

1"

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Jbosla

bringing water tolife



10" clearbowl cartridge filter set type B, supplied with tightening wrench and wall bracket. These
filter sets are often used in industry, stable building, irrigation and water treatment, as well as
domestic applications.
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